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	Гимнастка
	Город
	Разряд
	Тренер
	1 вид
	2 вид
	3 вид
	4 вид
	Сумма
	Место

	Каюмова Камилла
	Иваново
	МС
	Чернышкова И
	17,7
	16,2
	16,616
	16,533
	67,049
	1

	Кулич Ира
	Иваново
	МС
	Чернышкова И
	12,5
	15,133
	15,716
	15,133
	58,482
	2

	Власова Любовь
	Псков
	МС
	Солдатова И.,Андриянова О.
	14,15
	15,4
	14,116
	14,75
	58,416
	3

	Аши-Анкю Кристина
	Иваново
	МС
	Чернышкова И
	14,216
	14
	13,85
	14,15
	56,216
	4

	Бушуева Ксения
	Сосновый Бор
	КМС
	Кутлаева К.
	13,283
	12,283
	13,183
	12,483
	51,232
	5

	Семенова Белла
	Сыктывкар
	МС
	Куклина О.,Варенникова Ю.
	13,683
	10,7
	11,4
	12,316
	48,099
	6

	Кригер Анна
	Обнинск
	МС
	Хрычева Е.
	12,733
	10,633
	12,35
	 
	35,716
	7

	Чернецова Эля
	Воронеж
	 
	Чекурина Т.
	11,483
	11,133
	11,31
	 
	33,926
	8

	Семенова Карина
	Сыктывкар
	МС
	Куклина О.,Варенникова Ю.
	10,466
	11,916
	11,133
	 
	33,515
	9

	Рюмина Елизавета
	Владивосток
	МС
	Синицына И.
	10,916
	10,633
	10,383
	 
	31,932
	10

	Гладышева Лена
	Липецк
	 
	Санксарян Т.
	10,466
	10,85
	10,383
	 
	31,699
	11

	Бикбаева Дарья
	Тверь
	КМС
	Фомина О.
	10,65
	8,466
	9,7
	 
	28,816
	12

	Алмазова Алина
	Обнинск
	МС
	Горбачева Н.
	9,566
	10,216
	8,866
	 
	28,648
	13


